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BEAUTIFUL ASPEN (9) 3y dd
RIVAPORT (11) 3ydd

LOISABA (IRE) (1) 3ydd

AFFAIRE DE COEUR
@

WILDFEDER (GB) (10) 3y dd

3ydd

FRONT LINE (3) 3ydd

COVADONGA (6) 3ydd

PORTA MONTANARA
®

HEPZIBAH (13) 3y dd

3ydd

MA DIFFERENCE(7) 3y ad
SASSIFRASSI (GB) (4) 3y dd
OK MY LOVE (12) 3yad

SUB SAHARA (8) 3y dd

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

Sarth

1.) 13.500 €
Siklet
DABIRSIM - ASPEN DARLIN (INDIAN HAVEN)
LE HAVRE - RIVABELLA (IRON MASK)

LOPE DE VEGA - LEGENDE BLEUE (GALILEO)

DOCTOR DINO - AFFAIRE DE MOEURS
(KALDOUNEVEES)

GALILEO - WALDLERCHE (MONSUN)
WAR FRONT - FRESH ATR (MONTIEU)

SCISSOR KICK - MINZA (ZAMINDAR)
AUTHORIZED - PRIMA PORTA (AMERICAN POST)
MASTERSTROKE - HASNA (AMERICAN POST)

SCISSOR KICK - MOUBLIEZ PAS (EL CORREDOR)

SEA THE STARS- SKYLINE DANCER
(DALAKHANI)

LITERATO - CIAO MY LOVE (TOUCH DOWN)

MUHAARAR - SUB ROSE (GALILEO)

Jokey
57
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57
57
57
57
53,5
57
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57
57
55,5

57

kg,
2) €

Sahip
EDDY HARDOUIN
THEO BACHELOT
VINCENT CHEMINAUD

MAXIME GUYON

PIERRE-CHARLES
BOUDOT

STEPHANE PASQUIER
EBBE VERHESTRAETEN
GERALD MOSSE
AUGUSTIN MADAMET
HUGO JOURNIAC
JEROME MOUTARD
ALISON MASSIN

CRISTIAN DEMURO

GANYAN(9) :16,05 4, IKILi(9/11) :122,10 t, SIRALI IKiLi(9/11) 250,15 t, 1. CIFTE(4/9) :1.439,50 t

Chantilly Fransa Hipdromu

1900 Sentetik
3) € 4) €
Antrendrii AGF St Fark G HP
Cik.
PHILIPPE LEMOINE-BOU E. LIBAUD 16,05 1.37(9) 7 0
OTIMANAGEMENT PTY A.
L WATRIGANT 13,75 4.22(5) 5 0
BALLYMORE
THOROUGHER A.FABRE 7,10 11.2812) 4 0
HENRI DEVIN HF. DEVIN 12,70 7.333) 8 0
NEWSELLSPARK STUD  A. FABRE 1,40 53.09(1) 3 0
ECURIE DU PARC
MONCE F. CHAPPET 10,95 5.46(4) 1 0
HARAS DETREHAM F. CHAPPET 11,30 22(6) 12 0
ROBERT G. EHRNROOTH G. BIETOLINI 41,25 0.89(10) 9 0
GEORGES SANDOR P. BARY 53,55 1.78(8) 11 0
HARAS DETREHAM G. HERNON 11,30 1.02(6) 6 0
ECURIE MELANIE IM. 2420 244(7) 13 0
LEFEBVRE 7 ’
PATRICE RENAUDIN S. WATTEL 89,70 0.57(11) 10 0
SCEA . HARASDE SAIN  JC.ROUGET Kosmaz 920 8.35(12) 2 0



